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2006 Census
Gensus Snapshot

59933 0001.01 59935 0001.00

Total Population
Males
Females

o/o %
6,265
2,865
3,400

460/o
54%

3,040
1,405
1,635

46%
54%

2006 Population byAge
0 to 4 years
5 to 19 years
20 to 24 years
25 to 34 years
35 to 44 years
45 to 54 years
55 to 64 years
65 to 74 years
75 to 84 years
85 years and over

Average age of population
Median age
Dominant age group

6,265
240

1,215
440
550
935

1 ,130
820
460
280
185

40.8
42.7

5 to 19 years

4o/o
19%
7o/"
9o/o

15%
18o/o
13Vo
7%
4o/o

3o/o

19Yo

3,040
145
445

42.3
43.5

45 to 54 years

135
390
480
5 1 0
500
195
180
65

5o/o
15%
46/,

130/o
16%
17o/o
16%

60/o

6Yo
2%

17o/o

Families
Persons per family

Two-parent families
With no children at home
With children at home

Lone-parent families

Totalchildren at home
Children per family

1 , 8 1 5
3.0

1 ,365
470
895
450

2,215
1 . 2

75%
26%
49%
250/,

820
2.7

715
415
305
100

695
0.8

870h
51o/o
37o/o
12o/o

Households
Persons in private households
Persons per household

2,250
6,085

2.7

1,405
3,005

2.1

Occupied Dwellings
Owned Dwellings
Rented Dwellings

Single detached houses
Sem i-detached/row/d uplex
Apartments
Movable dwelling
Dominant building type

2,250
1,255

995

200
1 , 7 1 5

335
0

Semi-detached/...

560/o
44o/o

9%
760/0
15o/o
0%

760 Single detache...

1,410
935
470

650
390
370

n

66Yo
33o/o

46%
28%
260/o

jVo
460/o


