

Comparison of Two Census Tracts: Vancouver and Victoria Profile Report 2006 Census: Release 3 [British Columbia]

2006 Census Census Snapshot	59933 0001.01		59935 0001.00	
1		%		%
Total Population	6,265		3,040	
Males	2,865	46%	1,405	46%
Females	3,400	54%	1,635	54%
2006 Population by Age	6,265		3,040	
0 to 4 years	240	4%	145	5%
5 to 19 years	1,215	19%	445	15%
20 to 24 years	440	7%	135	4%
25 to 34 years	550	9%	390	13%
35 to 44 years	935	15%	480	16%
45 to 54 years	1,130	18%	510	17%
55 to 64 years	820	13%	500	16%
65 to 74 years	460	7%	195	6%
75 to 84 years	280	4%	180	6%
85 years and over	185	3%	65	2%
Average age of population	40.8		42.3	
Median age	42.7		43.5	
Dominant age group	5 to 19 years	19%	45 to 54 years	17%
Families	1,815		820	
Persons per family	3.0		2.7	
Two-parent families	1,365	75%	715	87%
With no children at home	470	26%	415	51%
With children at home	895	49%	305	37%
Lone-parent families	450	25%	100	12%
Total children at home	2,215		695	
Children per family	1.2		0.8	
Households	2,250		1,405	
Persons in private households	6,085		3,005	
Persons per household	2.7		2.1	
Occupied Dwellings	2,250		1,410	
Owned Dwellings	1,255	56%	935	66%
Rented Dwellings	995	44%	470	33%
Single detached houses	200	9%	650	46%
Semi-detached/row/duplex	1,715	76%	390	28%
Apartments	335	15%	370	26%
Movable dwelling	0	0%	0	0%
Dominant building type	Semi-detached/	76%	Single detache	46%